09
DC Fan Old Model  Numbering System
V: Vapo
B: Ball
E :   6mm
D:   8mm
F : 10mm
G: 12mm
H: 15mm
K : 20mm
P: PBT Plastic
A: Aluminum
17:17mm
01:20mm
02:25mm
03:30mm
35:35mm
05:5VDC     12:12VDC
24:24VDC   48:48VDC
PMD Series
PSD  Series
1 A12PMD 07 P T V
X: Super
1: High
2: Middle
3: Low
4: Extra Low
B : 24mm
T : 25mm
Q: 28mm
N: 30mm
L : 32mm
Y : 33mm
I   : 35mm
M: 38mm
O : 40mm
Z :  51mm
P :  56mm
W: 60mm
06:60mm
07:70mm
75:75mm
08:80mm
09:92mm
97:97mm
12:120mm
H0:170mm
38:38mm
04:40mm
45:45mm
05:50mm
55:55mm
Auto Restart
Speed